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MINI DUMP SINGLE 2990

MDS 2990

=0 - STANDARD FEATURES
i ' High Torque Electric Remote Pump
- ‘ - Battery Kit and PVC Box

EZ lube axles

Tarp and Roller with Cover

All Sealed Beam Lighting

17" Sides

2" Ball Coupler

Sandblasted/ Primed/ Painted/ Rust Proofed

Sealed beam lighting Remote pump

www.jdjtrailers.com



Size

SPECIFICATIONS

4x8

POPULAR OPTIONS

GVWR

Curb Weight
Payload
Coupler Size
Main Frame
Cross Member
Tongue

Sides

Floor

Jack

Easy Lube Axles
Suspension
Tires

Lights

Plug

Overall Length
Overall Width
Bed Length
Bed Width

Hydraulic Cylinder
Battery
Pump

2990 Ib

1200 Ib

1800 Ib

on

2x2/2x2
1x2

2x4

17"

Plate

2000 Ib

Idler

Spring

205 75 R14 Radial
D.O.T. Approved
4 Way

144"

72"

98”

50"

1 Ton Undermount
Deep Marine

High Torque
Motor / Remote

Spare Tire
D-Rings
Aluminum Rims
LED Lights
Brakes

COLOURS

Yellow . Green

Orange Blue

. Black . Red




