

### MINI DUMP SINGLE 2990





## MDS 2990



Cam lock



Sealed beam lighting



EZ lube axles



Remote pump

## STANDARD FEATURES

High Torque Electric Remote Pump
Battery Kit and PVC Box
Tarp and Roller with Cover
All Sealed Beam Lighting
17" Sides
2" Ball Coupler
Sandblasted/ Primed/ Painted/ Rust Proofed





## MINI DUMP SINGLE 2990



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Size	4 x 8	
GVWR	2990 lb	
Curb Weight	1200 lb	
Payload	1800 lb	
Coupler Size	2"	
Main Frame	2 x 2 / 2 x 2	
Cross Member	1 x 2	
Tongue	2 x 4	
Sides	17"	
Floor	Plate	
Jack	2000 lb	
Easy Lube Axles	Idler	
Suspension	Spring	
Tires	205 75 R14 Radial	
Lights	D.O.T. Approved	_
Plug	4 Way	
Overall Length	144"	
Overall Width	72"	
Bed Length	98"	
Bed Width	50"	
Hydraulic Cylinder	1 Ton Undermount	
Battery	Deep Marine	
Pump	High Torque Motor / Remote	
	į	1

# **POPULAR OPTIONS**

Spare Tire
D-Rings
Aluminum Rims
LED Lights
Brakes

## COLOURS

